
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER
INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201301280000
35230

01/28/2013
10:09:31

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201307010002
67110

07/01/2013
11:05:20

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120926000
367270

201307010002
67120

07/01/2013
11:05:21

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120411000
125240

201307010002
67100

07/01/2013
11:05:19

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120411000
125230

201307160002
88430

07/16/2013
08:28:41

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201308010003
13050

08/01/2013
10:43:16

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201309030003
55390

09/03/2013
07:57:04

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20121109000
431240

201302050000
49850

02/05/2013
11:28:54

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201302050000
49860

02/05/2013
11:28:55

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201304180001
57570

04/18/2013
09:11:32

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201312170004
82040

12/17/2013
09:34:41

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee IRS LIENS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

201312180004
84080

12/18/2013
01:58:21

ADVANCED
WEIGHT LOSS
CENTER INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120926000
367250


