Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301280000 35230	01/28/2013 10:09:31	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						·
201307010002 67110	07/01/2013 11:05:20	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120926000 367270	
201307010002 67120	07/01/2013 11:05:21	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120411000 125240	
201307010002 67100	07/01/2013 11:05:19	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120411000 125230	
201307160002 88430	07/16/2013 08:28:41	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
201308010003 13050	08/01/2013 10:43:16	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201309030003 55390	09/03/2013 07:57:04	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20121109000 431240	
201302050000 49850	02/05/2013 11:28:54	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201302050000 49860	02/05/2013 11:28:55	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201304180001 57570	04/18/2013 09:11:32	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
201312170004 32040	12/17/2013 09:34:41	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	IRS LIENS	INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE						
201312180004 84080	12/18/2013 01:58:21	ADVANCED WEIGHT LOSS CENTER INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120926000 367250	